		(A.) 49 h	ble H	LANE DE L	18 M. L.	Facilities at the state of the	d to and	See Strategies of the
Q. H	· M-	10	111 - 黄鹭	CHAR	*	· gross on the	•	7
1 BC	digalo		ielo.	94.6				was the second
		BIL		ke vel but	nverice on	o men amuso	ed as	BUD SOUTH
		the end of the control of the end	stri b	ente vol 0: Stillenten Testis mel	agpoives s do se lines (cas)21 BAN 20	23	no insum ag
my Char	nes/Foos	agains	st Ass	signmen	t/sstate	d below:	9,15.1	Assignment
Towards my Charges/rees Towards my Charges/rees Towards my Charges/rees Towards my Charges/rees Towards my Charges/rees						evised Assignm	ent te	Quantity And Amount Payble
unch	ag N/O	nRei	4	of latest to distin	Talletian	100 00		
······································		, V	7	1				eng en
<u>.</u>	2 6					Ame	ount	
E .		Quan	tity	Rate		73111		
		S 13			6			
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						600	0	
3- Main interview -						SSU		2 m
	e de de	1000	.v. 19-1		4 1 2	HAT SEE THE		
ption/Othe	ers	< \$\ 1700 1100	an Ma	- Breeze Balto	, i da t	etteri i - 1900 de la		entra de la companya della companya
	4, 13, 73			na congruence America	Carry - Maria -	angles or the second control of the second		
		A_	1 HA	0	1	9,8815,282		1 29 50
	(1)	mut	1-12/	<u> </u>	7 U -		- American	A Comment of the Comm
re:	1	7	1	<u>- U114 n</u>	<u> </u>		- }	
		-od-	Δ	ınt.	C	(00)		
lob No.	lask (Cone	AHIOL		<u>ت</u> 			
			Λ	int:-				
	37	6.		7 7 1 2 2 2 2	NI-L -	ven on t	2	
		-11-	tal (A		197 L	The second secon	1	6.01
Th	ous	d		din	2	pelioli	d	Dury
	S	umr	nar	y ^y				
Collection	4 200	hed/ Qu	antity R	ejectedby			nthis	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
ı ypa		<u>, , </u>	- Spelin		- 10 to		114	
V	1			lo head	holiefa	Lagrae with all towns	nd cos	litions A
both sides of PG 20 DOLOC	the page) is tru	e and cor	rect to th	Benefici Benefici	iary Bank	Name: BOY Code: BARBI	uid cond Lea DMF	HEAS.
		· ·		. \min_				110
) ra	Airl	الم . ها	< _		eared	On:
	Approve	d by wit	th date	B				
	X PVT. In Compount 560027 UR Deside the Market State of the Collection Type Date Collection Type	X PVT. LTD. In Compound, 560027 In Deposition of the page is true Date Collection Type Date Collection Type Collection	Pote Collection Type Date Collection Type The page is true and control of the page is true a	BILL X PVT. LTD. In Compound, 560027 In Bill N Date Free! White person of the page is true and correct to the page is true	BILL X PVT. LTD. In Compound, 560027 In Compound	BILL X PVT. LTD. In Compound, 560027 In Compound,	BILL X PVT. LTD. In Compound, S50027 In Solidary of Preclancer Code: M.	BILL X PVT. LTD. 1 Compound, 560027 Bill No: 12021 Freelancer Code: My BAN 2003 My Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below: Original Assignment Number and Date Publication of Market Amount Quantity Rate Amount Quantity Rate Amount Obtion/Others Distonary Date Grand, Total (A+B) For Net Payment Collection Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Invoice Quantity Invoice Quantity Invoice Quantity Submitted Type Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Beneficiary Bank Name: Bours and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and contact of the page is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree

marketxcel	marketxcel Executive Name: Mobile No.: 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: On the control of t							
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as p sue: Mobile No:	20 · / / registered with us as a freela data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific/Assignment Letter.	Reference No:	mony in the second of the second seco	This Assumention and approximate and approximate and proximate and proximate at the Albert Archard and Alber			
	manage of the course	Lade the small transfer of 保持的 2000 人名	The second of the second	(Card Hol	der's Signature)			
mentally and curanness.	nos, a mare en o Elena d andi anas	Assignment letter	n Karanya evilan e n karanya evilan e	a de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición dela comp	entille rest for entitionals are			
Freelancer Name Dusch House Address Mollesch Bow	Sample of the State of the Stat	Job No: 201 HOHH Job Title Vam Keen Fieldwork Location: Keylone	Reference No: Date:	12019	There is no proceed to the second to the sec			
) Fees for Assignment:	and the same of th	en a state de la company de la	enuncia memerenti eti eti enuncia in sennantanta	uantity	Rate Rs.			
Data Collection Typ	e Acto loidy Kied The Anthrope All	Segment - Center of the Segmen	Section of the	(Nos)	(Per Qty)			
Data Collection Typ	end with the service of the service	Segment - Center of the Center	Section of the		(Per Qty)			
e above stated assignment obers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment thought any reason the	will start fromdevice handed or e is sent directly it stated briefing. It any further refo pursue any other in the Compercof.	and end on	oleted assignment sloblete quantity and described always in actual in non-acceptant aployment but mere of other person, and any reserves its right	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Gl ace and may ely an assig that no requit to terminal	livered in required on daily basings be captured to rejection of nament to you quest from you te your assignment to your assignment.			
e above stated assignment inbers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employing any reason the employed declare the information and conditions.	will start fromdevice handed or e is sent directly it e stated briefing. It any further reto pursue any other in the Compereof.	and end on	pleted assignment sloblete quantity and description of the person, and any reserves its right to the best of my best to the best of my best and the person of the person o	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no requit to terminal eliefs and I a seliefs and I a selief a	livered in requed on daily basic PS be captured to rejection of mment to you juest from you te your assignmagree with all			
above stated assignment obers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employment is showing any reason the employed declare the information and conditions.	will start fromdevice handed or e is sent directly it stated briefing. It any further reto pursue any other ment in the Compercof.	and end on	pleted assignment slabelete quantity and discould be always in a soult in non-acceptant ployment but mere to other person, and any reserves its right et to the best of my best to the presence of the ess Name:	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no requit to terminal eliefs and I a seliefs and I a selief a	livered in requed on daily basic PS be captured to rejection of mment to you juest from you te your assignmagree with all			
above stated assignment abers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employs out showing any reason the sand conditions. The conditions are free to the information of signees.	will start fromdevice handed or e is sent directly it stated briefing. It any further reto pursue any other ment in the Compereof.	and end on	pleted assignment slabelete quantity and defould be always in about in non-acceptant apployment but mere to other person, and any reserves its right at the best of my best to the best of my best to the presence of the ess Name: act number:	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no requit to terminal eliefs and I a seliefs and I a selief a	livered in requed on daily basic PS be captured to rejection or ment to you juest from you te your assignment agree with all			
above stated assignment obers/quantity through the data collected in the device ommunicated at the above gnment in part/full without lancer, and you are free to manent/temporary employs tout showing any reason the employed declare the information and conditions.	will start from _device handed or e is sent directly it stated briefing. It any further refo pursue any other in the Compereof.	and end on	pleted assignment sloplete quantity and description of the person, and any reserves its right and the presence of the person of	hould be de ata be synce ctive and Glace and may ely an assig that no requit to terminal eliefs and I a seliefs and I a selief a	livered in required on daily base? So be captured to rejection on ment to you juest from you te your assignment agree with all			

From	12-10-12				Santa San	aka tanta	1 (a)	e Moreco	and the second		
Name of Address Mobile	of the Fre s:- No:-	elancer:	Dee	ocique.	sein B	lopis	ac)	to a		
10						BILL	THE MARKET HE		n. 14	والمستعدد المستعدد ال	of the sale
Custom	er's Nam	e & Addi		Elleration .	11741 11671161116		Commer	cial Use:		n denn gened m Ulv Commun ha s Accented and	neuğ oski ili Hesiğ oski ili Hesiyaka Dural
Opposite G PAN No.: A	ZIIU FIOOF, L	ai Bagn Ro ti Showroon	ad, Old Missi n, Bangalore	on Compai	submin by trong of the control of th	Bill I Date	We alline	12 Code: M)		2 4NF202	3 -121
C.	Invalde	n of this	Towards	my Ch	arges/Feesa	gainst As	signme	nt/sstate	d be	low:	I from the s
ity thank account, as per har of the control dollars in my bank account HA of the control dollars in my bank account HA of the control dollars in my bank account HA of the control dollars in my bank account when the control dollars in the control dolla						Original Assignment Number and Date			t Revised Assig		Quantity And Amount
	Job Title: Scharch for January Fieldwork Locations:				roling!	Nous Keen,				Payble	
Fees for			V				1.1		· · ·		
Data Coll			ament			Quantity	Rate		•	Amount	•
	riefing cha		ginent			Quantity	Nate	*			
			/Listing						· · ·		
	2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -					\bigcirc	1-0	0	1.000		
4- Ma	ain intervi	ew-		-0.				in the same		A950	
5- Ma (S	oderation/ pecify)	Translatio	on/Transcr	iption/Otl	ners				Arri I		
Other Fe	es/Cha	rges							-	· .	
Supervision	on Charge	s .			- 7 m	ar and and		that the later	- t c		and the second
Executiv	e Name	: A. A. F.			Drand	1gr		t De R	8	Property I	
EIC Emp	loyee II): Date:	Signatu	re:	V	8843	4683		· 7	1 200	Far-
Totals			^								
A) Fees for	r Assigner	. V D A	rel o	Job No.	Task Co	de Amo	unt:-		H	95D	
B) Supervi	ision Char	ges	W S	0210		Amo	unt:-			- 1964	*
				a many	Δ Granα	Total (A		r Not Da	vm.		Andrew State of the Control of the C
Rupees in 1	Words:	200	-1.	04.0		ire	hen	# +	yme	1	
1 (6 (9))	4		VIX	Mess		77. T. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11. 11.		ana	2 12 1 2 1 1 1	gyy o	ny
3.55				144	Su	ımmar	y	er Liver			
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synched Submitted	Quantity R IQC and Agr	ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Qua Accepte		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Af O.	2024	SH	Jug S	Al	9	0	eund con-	9		9	9
I solemnly de My PAN Ad Beneficiary Beneficiary E&OE	y Bank Acc	mation ment mber is: count Nam count Num	tioned herein (both sides o	I the page) is true at 1 SW_{6}	and correct to the	The state of	ciary Bank ciary IFSC (Name Code:	ceived On:	8ays.
(:	Signature	& Date)			Approved b	y with date	312	В	ill Ch	ecked & Cleared	f On:
										201	

marketxcel	hla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Pe Name Poul 6 R 1 Poul 6	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelan	cer
Research Data by Market Xc Date of Issue: Location: Mobile N		collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork	end of the man of the second o	
	nermon Scharfferner i Standard wie eine Geberard was der Scharfferner in der Geberard was d	while to solve at a 17	(Card Holder's Signa	ature)
course and the solution of the property of the	Assignment letter	h. is too symmetric test start in clinten.	ilade on qualific moca administration d) *) ():7)
Freelancer Name however = House Address Shorti Nege	Fieldwork Location:	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	with the state of	military not and the same of t
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discussion we detail at the project briefing which you we now offer you fees for the assignment which we have and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	nent and other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	r, on the terms and co	ntity Rate	ana liga Rs.
Japan tot day of the total and a see only	I farkwith return the Aire Bout Caroller of at the rec	and brown (N	os) (Per Q	
HH	Bagg		tion unit 58	0. <u>.</u>
on the section of the	no sur co comits and the surface data entered on inte	galanti (Borra) decelar u pri ettipa meet bib	d serion Kilk voorie	ci.
nat data collected in the device is sent discommunicated at the above stated brissignment in part/full without any fur reelancer, and you are free to pursue a termanent/temporary employment in the rithout showing any reason thereof.	and end on	ete quantity and data uld be always in activ lt in non-acceptance loyment but merely other person, and the ay reserves its right to the best of my believed.	be synced on daily by and GPS be captured and may to rejection an assignment to you at no request from you terminate your assignment and I agree with all	pasis some divided the control of th
10 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	o interview. I therefore a petitive our taxes and quality of detacolfs.		laner zas plya - jew Milles maj bert delt i	red red
	sevent mort ever and mentageness of the arm Signed in	the presence of:	on draming visit	5 .
to the excention that there are no con-	walke turou you vel young beneat account 1) Witnes	s Name:	reillist 6	110
ame of signee no elderales and	Contac world standing that the revised tare world to revised bare world to security by securing and significant	t number:	2880311682	251
ment gisself in the self that it is a standard and an				CAN'T Y
(Jillian Ja	we was the top the gire and the signature	ire: as novemble like	rethelp. F	J.
ignature:	an and the many of (something has all 2) Witness	化合体 机氯化二烷 化电流 化二氯化 化氯化钠 医阿克斯氏征 化二氯甲酚 化二氯甲酚	mathle f	J. L
ignature:	and and the manager of an inortage of the signature of the manager of the signature of the	化合体 机氯化二烷 化重点 化二氯化 化多氯化氯化 的复数人名 化二氯化甲基	mathle g	J. L